



Dot Foods Inc.

# 2543 - Chf Chx W/ Dumplings Tub4 4 Lb

Juicy chicken and tender dumplings are perfectly paired in a creamy broth. Soft carrots and crisp celery are added, making this true comfort food.



### \* Benefits

Chicken and Dumplings Soup, 4 lb. Tub, 4 Count  
Robust flavors and wide variety of options.  
Ready to Heat is easy, leave in the bag to heat up and serve  
Simple and High Quality Product  
This is a creamy chicken soup with tender chunks of chicken, dumplings and carrots

## Nutrition Facts

<b>Serving size</b>	<b>123 Gram</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>190</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.5g	<b>12%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>11%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 1010mg	<b>43%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 8g	
Vitamin D 0µg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 100mg	<b>7%</b>
Iron 0.8mg	<b>4%</b>
Potassium 200mg	<b>4%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

WATER, SPAETZLE DUMPLINGS (WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WHOLE EGG, ENRICHED DURUM FLOUR [DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, OLEORESIN TURMERIC), CARROTS, COOKED CHICKEN DARK MEAT (CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), COOKED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, NONFAT DRY MILK, CELERY, RENDERED CHICKEN FAT (CHICKEN FAT, NATURAL FLAVORING), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEASONING (FLAVOR ENHANCER [HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, WHEAT AND SOY PROTEIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT], EMULSIFIER [PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOSTEARATE, MONOGLYCERIDES], WHITE PEPPER, YEAST EXTRACT [CONTAINS SOYBEAN OIL], SPICES, TURMERIC POWDER [EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC]),

### ⚠ Allergens

**Contains:**  
🥚 eggs 🥛 dairy 🌱 soy 🌾 wheat

### Handling Suggestions

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid  
Frozen Storage -30 to -18 °C / -22 to 0 °F

### Serving Suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

See case packaging for more information about Preparation and Cooking Suggestions

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Chef Francisco	Kraft Foods Inc.	Gravy

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
10070085606579	2543	10070085606579	4	4/4 lbs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.75 lb	16 lb	USA	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.75 in	6.06 in	7.13 in	0.49 ft3	15x8	730 DAYS	-22°F / 0°F



Dot Foods Inc.

# 2543 - Chf Chx W/ Dumplings Tub4 4 Lb

Juicy chicken and tender dumplings are perfectly paired in a creamy broth. Soft carrots and crisp celery are added, making this true comfort food.



## Nutrition Analysis

Calories	190 kcal	Total Fat	10 g	Sodium	1010 mg
Protein	8	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	100 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	19 g	Saturated Fat	2.5 g	Iron	0.8 mg
Sugars	4 g	Added Sugars	0 g	Potassium	200 mg
Dietary Fiber	1 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	35 mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0 µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

